1959

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969

1970
1971
1972
1973
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

19 May Hon
5 May
24 November

11 December
10 December

8 December
26 November

1 December
30 November
29 November
25 November

10 November
17 November
26 October
23 October
13 March
26 March

5 April

1 March

3 April

14 April

27 March
19 March
24 March
30 March
25 April

18 April

28 March
29 March
30 March

28 March
25 April
6 April
15 April
24 March
28 March
23 April
25 March
9 December (
27 April

Speakers at the Annual Dinner

. A. Hamilton

Comm. L.H. Nicholson
T.A. Harwood.
E. Morse

Lt. Cdr. N.S. Norton, RCN

F.R. Scott

Capt. T.C. Pullen, RCN
R.J.E. Brown

A.P. Crary

F. Davies

R.Adm. A.G.H. Storrs

P. McTaggart-Cowan
C.R. Heatherington
W.M. Gilchrist

Supt. W.G. Fraser

D. McLaren

F. Bruemner
H.Tomter

Sir Ranulph. Fiennes
Hon. M. Sharpe

Hon. J. Turner

Hon. C.M. Drury

T. Armstrong

Capt. T.C. Pullen, RCN
Hon. E. Nielsen
J.R. Bockstoce
R.I.G. Morrison
M. Haycock
J.M. Harrison
G.D. Hobson

R.S. Pilot
R. Weber
P.R. Dawes
G.W. Rowley
W. Blake, Jr.
H.E. Sir Nicholas Bayne
S.D. MacDonald
E. Johnson
1997)
R. McGhee

The work of the Department of Northern Affairs and Natural Resources

The North and the Eskimo

North Pole stations and a visit to North Pole 7

Paddle and portage across the Barrens

A cruise to the Antarctic

Bilingualism and biculturalism

Some aspects of the Franklin search

Siberian ramble

Antarctic projects of the US National Science Foundation
IPY 1932

Voyage of the oil tanker Manhattan through the NW Passage

Clean-up of a large oil spill and its implications for the Arctic
Exploration for oil in the Queen Elizabeth Islands

Northern transportation

The work and history of the RCMP in the North

GSC’s contribution to exploration and mapping of the North
Photography in the North

Sea lift by barge to supply the North Slope of Alaska
Greenland and north polar trials for British Trans-Globe Exp.
Northern pipelines

Canocing the Burnside River, NWT

Constitutional changes in the NWT

Visits to the Soviet North

The Lindblad Explorer cruise from Iceland to the E Arctic
Reminiscences of the Yukon

By sail boat from San Diego to Tuktoyaktuk following Polar Bear (1913)

Shore birds, the ultimate migrants

Historical sites of our Arctic

Personal perspectives on the Arctic scene over 40 years
Northern culture vs Southern culture — the people

A mountie’s life in the eastern Arctic, 1953-60
Polar travel

Lauge Koch (1892-64)

Reminiscences

Second Norwegian Polar expedition, 1898-1902
James Clark Ross, unassuming explorer
Retrospective on an Arctic career

Canocing in the High Arctic

50th anniversary dinner

Arctic archaeology



2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013

List compiled by Chris Burn

25 April
26 April
23 April
22 April
27 April
26 April
27 April
26 April
24 April
30 April

29 April
28 April
26 April
25 April

M. Robinson

G. Magor

Miggs Wynne Morris
G. Green

H.E. Ingvard Havnen
R. Grenier

D.F. Pelly

Susan Rowley

N. Hallendy

M. Hoskin

P.]. Usher
J.R. Bockstoce
Shelagh Grant
D. Fisher

with assistance from Tom Frisch

Sami co-management project, Kola Peninsula

Otto Sverdrup Centennial expedition, 1999-2000
From caribou to computers: Déline 1960s-1990s
Exploring minds at both poles

Norwegian footprints in the Canadian North

Forty years under the sea

A landscape of stories

Inuit and whalers in southern Baffin Island, 1861-63
Forces shaping the Arctic landscape

Who were the Herschels of Herschel Island?

Fifty years of social and economic change in the North
Furs and frontiers in the far North

Arctic sovereignty past and present

Glaciology in the Arctic islands



