Speakers at the Annual Dinner

1959	19 May Hon.	A. Hamilton The work	c of the Department of Northern Affairs and Natural Resources
1960	5 May	Comm. L.H. Nicholson	The North and the Eskimo
1961	24 November	T.A. Harwood.	North Pole stations and a visit to North Pole 7
1962	11 December	E. Morse	Paddle and portage across the Barrens
1963	10 December	Lt. Cdr. N.S. Norton, RCN	A cruise to the Antarctic
1964	8 December	F.R. Scott	Bilingualism and biculturalism
1965	26 November	Capt. T.C. Pullen, RCN	Some aspects of the Franklin search
1966	1 December	R.J.E. Brown	Siberian ramble
1967	30 November	A.P. Crary	Antarctic projects of the US National Science Foundation
1968	29 November	F. Davies	IPY 1932
1969	25 November	R.Adm. A.G.H. Storrs	Voyage of the oil tanker Manhattan through the NW Passage
1070	10 N 1	D.M.T C	
1970	10 November	P. McTaggart-Cowan	Clean-up of a large oil spill and its implications for the Arctic
1971 1972	17 November	C.R. Heatherington W.M. Gilchrist	Exploration for oil in the Queen Elizabeth Islands
1972	26 October 23 October		Northern transportation The work and history of the PCMP in the North
1975	13 March	Supt. W.G. Fraser D. McLaren	The work and history of the RCMP in the North GSC's contribution to exploration and mapping of the North
1976	26 March	F. Bruemner	Photography in the North
1977	5 April	H.Tomter	Sea lift by barge to supply the North Slope of Alaska
1978	1 March	Sir Ranulph. Fiennes	Greenland and north polar trials for British Trans-Globe Exp.
1979	3 April	Hon. M. Sharpe	Northern pipelines
1777	Э трп	Tion. W. Sharpe	Not diet if pipelines
1980	14 April	Hon I Turnor	Canacing the Purneide Diver NWT
1981	14 April 27 March	Hon. J. Turner Hon. C.M. Drury	Canoeing the Burnside River, NWT
1982	19 March	•	Constitutional changes in the NWT Visits to the Soviet North
1983	24 March	T. Armstrong	
1984	30 March	Capt. T.C. Pullen, RCN Hon. E. Nielsen	The <i>Lindblad Explorer</i> cruise from Iceland to the E Arctic Reminiscences of the Yukon
1985			
1986	25 April	J.R. Bockstoce By sail by R.I.G. Morrison	poat from San Diego to Tuktoyaktuk following <i>Polar Bear</i> (1913) Shore birds, the ultimate migrants
1987	18 April 28 March	M. Haycock	Historical sites of our Arctic
1988	29 March	J.M. Harrison	Personal perspectives on the Arctic scene over 40 years
1989	30 March	G.D. Hobson	Northern culture vs Southern culture – the people
1707	30 March	d.D. Hobson	rvordiern euteure vs soudiern euteure – die people
1990	28 March	R.S. Pilot	A mountie's life in the eastern Arctic, 1953-60
1991	25 April	R. Weber	Polar travel
1992	6 April	P.R. Dawes	Lauge Koch (1892-64)
1993	15 April	G.W. Rowley	Reminiscences
199 4	24 March	W. Blake, Jr.	Second Norwegian Polar expedition, 1898-1902
1995	28 March	H.E. Sir Nicholas Bayne	James Clark Ross, unassuming explorer
1996	23 April	S.D. MacDonald	Retrospective on an Arctic career
1997	25 March	E. Johnson	Canoeing in the High Arctic
1998	9 December (1997)	50th anniversary dinner
1999	27 April	R. McGhee	Arctic archaeology

2000	25 April	M. Robinson	Sami co-management project, Kola Peninsula
2001	26 April	G. Magor	Otto Sverdrup Centennial expedition, 1999-2000
2002	23 April	Miggs Wynne Morris	From caribou to computers: Déline 1960s-1990s
2003	22 April	G. Green	Exploring minds at both poles
2004	27 April	H.E. Ingvard Havnen	Norwegian footprints in the Canadian North
2005	26 April	R. Grenier	Forty years under the sea
2006	27 April	D.F. Pelly	A landscape of stories
2007	26 April	Susan Rowley	Inuit and whalers in southern Baffin Island, 1861-63
2008	24 April	N. Hallendy	Forces shaping the Arctic landscape
2009	30 April	M. Hoskin	Who were the Herschels of Herschel Island?
	_		
2010	29 April	P.J. Usher	Fifty years of social and economic change in the North
		•	
2011	28 April	J.R. Bockstoce	Furs and frontiers in the far North
2012	26 April	Shelagh Grant	Arctic sovereignty past and present
2013	25 April	D. Fisher	Glaciology in the Arctic islands

List compiled by Chris Burn with assistance from Tom Frisch